
Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Andreas Salomonsson Kävlinge PK 40064 A1 40 47 40 45 43 44 43 302
2 Richard Karolko MSG 40962 A1 43 43 44 42 39 42 44 297
3 Mikael Tumpach MSG 39040 A1 40 43 45 45 42 37 42 294
4 Robert Svensson MSG 39033 A1 36 43 42 43 44 41 41 290
5 Max Leufstedt Lunds FBU 38768 A1 33 41 43 44 41 40 43 285
6 Mohamad Razek Malmö Pk 40329 A1 42 41 37 31 44 43 42 280
7 Anders Nordin Malmö Pk 40324 A1 33 40 32 41 48 41 39 274
8 Mohamad Baranes Malmö Pk 40330 A1 25 41 18 31 22 30 17 184
9 Johan Bergqvist Landskrona Pk 41053 A1 30 38 10 18 38 21 24 179

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Glenn Alenäs Lunds FBU 9750 A2 42 46 44 44 45 42 47 310
2 Ulf Petersson THPSK 336 A2 45 46 42 41 45 43 43 305
3 Johan Roijer Lunds FBU 22656 A2 39 42 45 41 44 47 46 304
4 Karl-Anders Månsson Malmö Pk 29395 A2 43 44 44 40 46 41 45 303
5 Anders Kjellander Lilla Bedinge SKG 10177 A2 43 43 41 44 43 42 46 302
6 Mikael Kumlien THPSK 31096 A2 42 44 45 38 44 43 41 297
7 Jonny Appelby Malmö Pk 36401 A2 40 45 38 38 43 48 41 293
8 Anders Liljekow THPSK 36375 A2 42 43 37 40 37 42 42 283
9 Eva Jeppsson THPSK 43582 A2 39 38 43 37 40 40 41 278

10 Peter Nilsson THPSK 16967 A2 40 36 40 48 39 38 36 277
11 Henrik Holmgren THPSK 38835 A2 30 40 46 41 34 44 39 274
12 Martin Birch Vellinge Pk 38763 A2 36 36 37 46 41 40 38 274
13 Mats Andersson THPSK 29903 A2 36 44 39 41 37 38 31 266
14 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge SKG 31938 A2 26 32 34 42 34 37 41 246
15 Mikael Persson Vinslöv PK 39227 A2 38 38 32 27 17 24 35 211
16 Michael Swärdh Malmö Pk 29911 A2 39 20 24 16 3 11 11 124



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Johan Ahlbeck THPSK 1773 A3 50 49 49 48 47 49 48 340
2 Lars-Inge Larsson Malmö Pk 33824 A3 46 46 48 48 48 47 45 328
3 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge SKG 4188 A3 49 45 46 48 44 47 48 327
4 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 7571 A3 46 43 47 49 49 46 47 327
5 Marius Mihailovici THPSK 32601 A3 45 50 45 48 44 45 46 323
6 Rickard Rittinge Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1446 A3 45 50 43 45 46 47 45 321
7 Niklas Widmark Lunds Pk 11139 A3 49 45 45 47 43 46 45 320
8 Curt Johansson THPSK 7647 A3 41 42 46 45 49 46 45 314
9 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge SKG 327 A3 44 44 43 41 48 45 45 310

10 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 20230 A3 43 41 45 43 46 47 40 305
11 Dan Hovang THPSK 33043 A3 47 41 45 46 44 34 45 302
12 Håkan Pagels Eslövs Skg Pk 38545 A3 43 41 41 47 38 43 46 299
13 Michael Lundkvist Lunds Pk 9066 A3 42 44 38 42 45 42 42 295
14 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 12286 A3 42 43 46 42 40 42 37 292
15 Joakim Svensson Vellinge Pk 38767 A3 35 39 44 42 42 35 43 280
16 Mats Lindgren Malmö Pk 17162 A3 38 35 38 44 39 37 40 271

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Björn Fischer Skurups Psf 43578 B1 46 42 43 48 45 45 44 313
2 Patrik Clarinsson Vinslöv PK 41169 B1 41 43 46 41 40 42 44 297
3 Bo Persson Lilla Bedinge SKG 42727 B1 41 43 37 41 43 41 44 290
4 Robert Svensson MSG 39033 B1 42 43 41 35 45 42 41 289
5 Mikael Tumpach MSG 39040 B1 35 38 41 39 38 38 38 267
6 Max Leufstedt Lunds FBU 38768 B1 40 33 35 36 42 37 39 262



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Martin Kardum Malmö Pk 36409 B2 48 48 45 45 44 47 48 325
2 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 26227 B2 45 46 46 46 44 46 44 317
3 Peter Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 35490 B2 45 43 42 44 45 47 45 311
4 Maria Lennung Malmö Pk 5957 B2 45 38 44 44 47 42 48 308
5 Anders Kjellander Lilla Bedinge SKG 10177 B2 41 43 46 43 44 42 46 305
6 Glenn Alenäs Lunds FBU 9750 B2 46 44 45 37 42 45 45 304
7 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf 4989 B2 40 46 43 47 46 38 43 303
8 Johan Roijer Lunds FBU 22656 B2 43 43 41 45 42 42 45 301
9 Dan Spjuth Malmö Pk 36417 B2 43 45 39 38 46 47 41 299

10 Bengt Mårtensson Ystads Psk 39380 B2 42 41 40 37 43 43 42 288
11 Mikael Kumlien THPSK 31096 B2 43 41 39 43 44 34 41 285
12 Rikard Johansson Vinslöv PK 31468 B2 40 44 39 38 34 41 47 283
13 Peter Nilsson THPSK 16967 B2 41 35 43 43 38 32 35 267
14 Linus Ahl Vellinge Pk 29807 B2 30 44 32 38 39 38 41 262
15 Michael Callaghan Hammenhögs Psk 32904 B2 25 39 32 40 41 42 38 257

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 21162 B3 47 45 49 47 46 48 50 332
2 Dick Lindgren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 B3 46 48 48 46 48 49 46 331
3 Lars-Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK 7622 B3 45 46 47 47 47 47 48 327
4 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 6011 B3 44 49 46 44 46 48 49 326
5 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK 6507 B3 46 47 44 49 45 45 48 324
6 Jonatan C Willumsen Svalövs PK 42630 B3 46 43 46 46 45 45 47 318
7 Patrik Sundkvist Kävlinge PK 9504 B3 46 47 47 45 44 41 45 315
8 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 B3 42 45 43 42 41 45 45 303
9 Joakim Svensson Vellinge Pk 38767 B3 44 47 40 41 42 45 42 301

10 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg Pk 12690 B3 46 44 41 42 40 37 39 289
11 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 608 B3 41 41 39 40 40 38 45 284



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Andreas Salomonsson Kävlinge PK 40064 C1 47 44 43 44 46 47 46 317
2 Michael Larsson Lilla Bedinge SKG 33037 C1 47 49 43 45 40 49 44 317
3 Patrik Clarinsson Vinslöv PK 41169 C1 42 46 47 47 45 44 44 315
4 Dimitri Prokopov Landskrona Pk 43305 C1 42 46 45 47 46 43 45 314
5 Hans Hansson Malmö Pk 42328 C1 43 43 43 46 43 46 44 308
6 Karl Östlund THPSK 41047 C1 40 43 48 48 43 40 43 305
7 Daniel Mogman MSG 39036 C1 42 46 46 39 42 43 41 299
8 Anders Nordin Malmö Pk 40324 C1 47 41 44 39 34 44 42 291
9 Tony Peltola MSG 44621 C1 40 35 34 46 45 45 43 288

10 Mohamad Razek Malmö Pk 40329 C1 40 41 38 47 41 37 39 283
11 Johan Bergqvist Landskrona Pk 41053 C1 35 35 39 45 44 39 45 282
12 Anna Siecke Malmö Pk 44785 C1 44 30 39 39 45 43 42 282
13 Bo Persson Lilla Bedinge SKG 42727 C1 42 37 35 40 41 41 42 278
14 Göran Heckler Malmö Pk 40326 C1 38 43 38 44 41 35 37 276
15 Tammar Zahi Malmö Pk 42341 C1 39 40 35 43 29 43 40 269
16 Mickael Siecke Malmö Pk 44784 C1 34 29 36 35 40 31 36 241
17 Mohamad Baranes Malmö Pk 40330 C1 34 34 28 21 36 27 34 214
18 Omar Echmawi Malmö Pk 40331 C1 35 20 27 14 17 20 32 165



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Raul Hindov THPSK 36777 C2 49 46 48 45 50 45 45 328
2 Peter Persson Eslöv Skg Pk 35490 C2 43 48 46 47 47 48 45 324
3 Martin Kardum Malmö Pk 36409 C2 47 43 46 45 46 48 46 321
4 Henrik Holmgren THPSK 38835 C2 44 46 40 45 47 44 47 313
5 Jonny Appelby Malmö Pk 36401 C2 41 47 47 43 45 41 48 312
6 Stefan Svensson THPSK 34097 C2 46 46 41 46 44 42 47 312
7 Maria Lennung Malmö Pk 5957 C2 45 47 42 44 47 44 43 312
8 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk 15413 C2 44 46 44 42 45 44 46 311
9 Mikael Olsson Ystads Psk 43557 C2 45 42 46 44 45 43 45 310

10 Fredrik Thorsén Ystads Psk 35682 C2 45 43 46 47 45 41 41 308
11 Anders Liljekow THPSK 36375 C2 43 43 47 45 45 43 41 307
12 Rikard Johansson Vinslöv PK 31468 C2 40 45 43 44 39 47 45 303
13 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge SKG 31938 C2 37 43 44 42 45 43 45 299
14 Dan Spjuth Malmö Pk 36417 C2 43 38 45 44 43 43 43 299
15 Robin Leffman Ystads Psk 33812 C2 39 44 43 44 47 41 39 297
16 Mikael Persson Vinslöv PK 39227 C2 39 37 38 48 39 48 44 293
17 Martin Birch Vellinge Pk 38763 C2 43 34 43 45 43 43 41 292
18 Linus Ahl Vellinge Pk 29807 C2 43 35 40 43 40 44 42 287
19 Michael Swärdh Malmö Pk 29911 C2 35 41 36 36 39 36 42 265
20 Rafid Khazal Limhamns SF 36297 C2 38 35 44 38 28 40 36 259



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Johan Ahlbeck THPSK 1773 C3 48 49 48 50 49 49 47 340
2 Patrik Sundkvist Kävlinge PK 9504 C3 47 46 48 50 49 46 49 335
3 Lars-Inge Larsson Malmö Pk 33824 C3 46 48 48 49 47 50 47 335
4 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 6011 C3 48 46 46 47 47 48 49 331
5 Dick Lindgren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 C3 46 46 49 48 48 46 47 330
6 Michael Lundkvist Lunds Pk 9066 C3 47 48 48 44 49 48 46 330
7 Marius Mihailovici THPSK 32601 C3 46 46 48 49 45 47 48 329
8 Rickard Rittinge Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1446 C3 46 46 48 47 49 46 47 329
9 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 4988 C3 49 46 47 46 44 47 48 327

10 Jonatan C Willumsen Svalövs PK 42630 C3 45 47 47 46 47 48 47 327
11 Lars-Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK 7622 C3 45 44 48 47 48 48 46 326
12 Ola Jönsson Eslöv Skg Pk 5962 C3 47 46 46 47 46 48 44 324
13 Håkan Pagels Eslöv 38545 C3 46 48 43 46 46 44 50 323
14 Niklas Widmark Lunds Pk 11139 C3 48 46 41 46 46 47 49 323
15 Anders Sjöberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1460 C3 48 47 43 43 44 49 48 322
16 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 7571 C3 45 45 45 45 46 48 47 321
17 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf 13380 C3 47 45 48 47 46 43 44 320
18 Dan Hovang THPSK 33043 C3 46 43 45 48 44 48 45 319
19 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK 6507 C3 47 49 40 43 45 48 46 318
20 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge SKG 4188 C3 46 43 46 45 46 45 46 317
21 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 16861 C3 46 44 45 44 46 44 47 316
22 Mats Lindgren Malmö Pk 17162 C3 43 45 48 47 43 47 43 316
23 Anders Pehrson Kävlinge PK 8495 C3 46 44 46 44 46 48 41 315
24 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 20230 C3 40 44 45 45 47 42 48 311
25 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 C3 45 40 44 44 48 44 45 310
26 Magnus Olstenius Eslöv 12690 C3 44 46 45 47 41 42 43 308



Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Jonas Andersson Wang Ljunbyheds Pk 36316 Jun 42 42 45 38 45 39 43 294

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Olga Påhlsson Landskrona Pk 43307 D1 35 41 38 42 44 47 48 295

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Christina Rönngren Lunds Pk 26160 D2 44 48 45 43 46 48 46 320
2 Cecilia Jonsson Malmö Pk 17465 D2 45 46 41 45 45 44 46 312
3 Eva Jeppsson THPSK 43582 D2 44 43 44 40 43 43 46 303
4 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf 4987 D2 44 44 39 43 45 45 43 303

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 12286 D3 46 48 46 49 46 45 44 324
2 Annika Johansson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 18196 D3 44 44 47 45 48 45 41 314

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 21162 VyC 47 46 43 46 49 49 46 326
2 Eric Persson Ystads Psk 41310 VyC 46 44 46 47 43 44 46 316
3 Olle Blomgren Malmö Pk 40333 VyC 37 44 42 39 46 42 47 297
4 Mats Andersson THPSK 29903 VyC 42 37 43 40 39 42 40 283
5 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 608 VyC 33 29 41 36 33 38 44 254
6 Christer Brodin Landskrona Pk 35124 VyC 37 37 37 34 38 34 34 251

Plats Namn Klubb Pistolkort Vgr Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total STD
1 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 4993 VetÄ 49 46 45 47 46 47 49 329
2 Leif Björklund Malmö Pk 9489 VäC 46 45 47 45 45 44 49 321
3 Curt Johansson THPSK 7647 VäC 33 43 45 48 46 46 40 301
4 Michael Callaghan Hammenhögs Psk 32904 VäC 41 43 40 44 42 37 38 285
5 Sven Svensson Kävlinge PK 2044 VäC 37 41 36 41 34 43 45 277
6 Stig Andersson Ljunbyheds Pk 36315 VäC 29 32 22 29 38 34 29 213


	Total

